
Lumajang Archery Tournament 2026
FAST SATRIA PANDHITA ARCHERY LUMAJANG (LAT_2026)
Stadion Semeru, Dari 11-02-2026 sampai 15-02-2026

Compound Umum Men
1

16
AYATULLAH ALMAHDI PUTRA BONAVI 
BRAHMANA  PUTRA KRISHNA .P 

PBWI

PASKOT

132
120

9
8

ILHAM AKBAR 
MOHAMMAD NOVAN AFANDY 

SIAW

PBWI

110
131

5
12

YE HAIBO 
CATUR CHRISTIAN PUTRA 

FMAC

FSBY

127
123

13
4

MUHAMMAD NIZAM HAFIZ AR RAYYAN 
RIFQY 

FMLG

FMAC

117
109

3
14

MUH GATHFAN M R 
M. FAWWAZ ADZDZAKY 

HARBERS

THURSINA

136
129

11
6

NAWWAF ACHMAD ZAKY 
AGU WIDODO 

THURSINA

FRAC

137
135

7
10

PASHA AQEEL RAHMAN 
SUGIONO 

FMLG

FMAC

134
138

15
2

DZULFIKAR RIZKY RAMADHAN 
MOHAMMAD HATMAN MAULANA MUSLIH 

FMLG

PBWI

113
128

Ayatullah Almahdi Putra Bonavi 
Mohammad Novan Afandy 

144
134

Ye Haibo 
Muhammad Nizam Hafiz Ar Rayyan 

134
119

Muh Gathfan M R 
Nawwaf Achmad Zaky 

130
133

Sugiono 
Mohammad Hatman Maulana Muslih 

137
132

Ayatullah Almahdi Putra Bonavi 
Ye Haibo 

142
131

Nawwaf Achmad Zaky 
Sugiono 

139
132

Perunggu

Ye Haibo 
Sugiono 

131
139

Emas

Ayatullah Almahdi Putra Bonavi 
Nawwaf Achmad Zaky 

141
134
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