



Lumajang Archery Tournament 2026

FAST SATRIA PANDHITA ARCHERY LUMAJANG (LAT_2026)
Stadion Semeru, Dari 11-02-2026 sampai 15-02-2026



Compound Umum Men

1	AYATULLAH ALMAHDI PUTRA BONAVI	PBWI	132
16	BRAHMANA PUTRA KRISHNA P	PASKOT	120

9	ILHAM AKBAR	SIAW	110
8	MOHAMMAD NOVAN AFANDY	PBWI	131

5	YE HAIBO	FMAC	127
12	CATUR CHRISTIAN PUTRA	FSBY	123

13	MUHAMMAD NIZAM HAFIZ AR RAYYAN	FMLG	117
4	RIFQY	FMAC	109

3	MUH GATHFAN M R	HARBERS	136
14	M. FAWWAZ ADZDZAKY	THURSINA	129

11	NAWWAF ACHMAD ZAKY	THURSINA	137
6	AGU WIDODO	FRAC	135

7	PASHA AQEEL RAHMAN	FMLG	134
10	SUGIONO	FMAC	138

15	DZULFIKAR RIZKY RAMADHAN	FMLG	113
2	MOHAMMAD HATMAN MAULANA MUSLIH	PBWI	128

Ayatullah Almahdi Putra Bonavi	144
Mohammad Novan Afandy	134

Ye Haibo	134
Muhammad Nizam Hafiz Ar Rayyan	119

Muh Gathfan M R	130
Nawwaf Achmad Zaky	133

Sugiono	137
Mohammad Hatman Maulana Muslih	132

Ayatullah Almahdi Putra Bonavi	142
Ye Haibo	131

Ye Haibo	131
Sugiono	139

Nawwaf Achmad Zaky	139
Sugiono	132

Perunggu	
Ye Haibo	131
Sugiono	139
Emas	
Ayatullah Almahdi Putra Bonavi	141
Nawwaf Achmad Zaky	134